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Licensed Practical Nurses Residing and Licensed in Oklahoma                                             
by Field of Employment and Type of Position–FY 2011 

 Admin. Consultant Supervisor Educator 
Head 

Nurse/
Asst. 

Un-
known 

Ambulatory 
Care 2 1 16 0 18 0 

Case Mgmt. 2 3 11 2 2 0 
Comm. Health/
Public Health 8 9 20 12 45 1 

Home Health 19 6 48 18 75 0 
Hospital 7 3 21 4 68 3 
Long-Term /
Extended Care 43 12 451 16 962 2 
Occupational 
Health 1 1 3 5 19 0 

Other 14 8 57 45 124 0 

Private Practice 14 3 58 2 322 2 
School of   
Nursing 1 0 4 16 27 0 

School Health 1 1 0 15 3 0 
Unknown 0 0 0 0 0 7 
Total 112 47 689 135 1,665 15 
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Staff 
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445 

1,890 
2,779 

3,666 

98 
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7 

12,158 

Licensed Practical Nurses Residing and Licensed in Oklahoma                                             
by Field of Employment and Age–FY 2011 

Employment 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60 Plus Total 

Ambulatory Care 21 59 76 112 51 319 
Case Mgmt. 19 58 71 75 21 244 
Comm. Health/Public Health 48 122 111 108 56 445 
Home Health 223 571 472 414 210 1,890 
Hospital 387 687 677 680 348 2,779 
Long-Term /Extended Care 391 912 922 903 538 3,666 
Occupational Health 10 16 33 32 7 98 
Other 168 369 334 350 137 1,358 
Private Practice 141 308 305 298 142 1,194 
School of Nursing 5 33 45 31 15 129 
School Health 2 6 11 6 4 29 
Unknown 1 2 1 2 1 7 
Total 1,416 3,143 3,058 3,011 1,530 12,158 


